2021

2019

2018

2017

2016

2014

COLLEGE OF IDAHO FOOTBALL
FRONTIER CONFERECE / NAIA HONORS

Dylan Martinez
Tanner Leaf
Keagan McCoy

Mike Moroski
Darius-James Peterson

Kyle Mitchell

Darius-James Peterson
Kyle Mitchell

Nick Calzaretta
Kyle Mitchell
Darius-James Peterson

Nate Moore

Cory Brady

NAIA Defensive Player of the Week
NAIA Defensive Player of the Week
NAIA Defensive Player of the Week

Frontier Conference Coach of the Year

Frontier Conference Offensive Player of the Year
NAIA Offensive Player of the Week

NAIA Special Teams Player of the Week

NAIA Offensive Player of the Week (2-times)
NAIA Special Teams Player of the Week

NAIA Offensive Player of the Week
NAIA Special Teams Player of the Week
NAIA Offensive Player of the Week

NAIA Defensive Player of the Week

NAIA Defensive Player of the Week



