COLLEGE OF IDAHO FOOTBALL FRONTIER CONFERECE / NAIA HONORS

2021	Dylan Martinez Tanner Leaf Keagan McCoy	NAIA Defensive Player of the Week NAIA Defensive Player of the Week NAIA Defensive Player of the Week
2019	Mike Moroski Darius-James Peterson Kyle Mitchell	Frontier Conference Coach of the Year Frontier Conference Offensive Player of the Year NAIA Offensive Player of the Week NAIA Special Teams Player of the Week
2018	Darius-James Peterson Kyle Mitchell	NAIA Offensive Player of the Week (2-times) NAIA Special Teams Player of the Week
2017	Nick Calzaretta Kyle Mitchell Darius-James Peterson	NAIA Offensive Player of the Week NAIA Special Teams Player of the Week NAIA Offensive Player of the Week
2016	Nate Moore	NAIA Defensive Player of the Week
2014	Cory Brady	NAIA Defensive Player of the Week